
Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 17691A04C3 AKULETY NIKHIL ₹ 15,000.00

2 17691A2531 KOPPARTI NANDINI ₹ 17,400.00

3 17691A2502 K ALIYA ₹ 10,200.00

4 17691A0382 RAYAVARAM KOUSHIK ₹ 16,200.00

5 17699A04A8 CHINNAMALLAYYAGARI TEJASWANI ₹ 17,400.00

6 17691A02B2 DAYYAM YOGANJA NEYA REDDY ₹ 13,800.00

7 17691A0308 AITHA ANIL ₹ 7,800.00

8 17691A05G7 CHENNURU VENKATA SAI TEJASWINI ₹ 11,400.00

9 18695A0508 SIRIGIREDDY YERRAGURAPAGARI TEJASWINI ₹ 17,400.00

10 18691F0053 AVULAPALLI CHINMAYI ₹ 7,200.00

11 17691A04H5 MALLIREDDY SASIKANTH REDDY ₹ 15,000.00

12 17691A0343 BOMMISETTY GANA VENKATA SATISH ₹ 7,800.00

13 17691A04F8 KURUBA SAIHARISH ₹ 7,800.00

14 17699A0515 MUPPALA HARISH RAJU ₹ 7,800.00

15 17699A0496 RAMINENI SRAVANI ₹ 9,000.00

16 17691A0520 KACHANA CHANDRIKA ₹ 15,000.00

17 18691F0020 POLEM MOUNIKA ₹ 13,200.00

18 17699A04B7 KONDURU VINODKUMARRAJU ₹ 14,300.00

19 17691A0382 RAYAVARAM KOUSHIK ₹ 18,900.00

20 17691A0160 SHAIK WAFAUR RAHMAN ₹ 16,500.00

21 17699A0481 NUKANABOINA SAI SANDHYA ₹ 17,400.00

22 20691F00D9 MALKARI JAYASREE ₹ 10,800.00

23 20691F0032 CHEDE HARIKA ₹ 7,200.00

24 20691F0042 GELAVANI LAHARI ₹ 7,200.00

25 20691F0019 POOLA CHANDANA ₹ 7,200.00

26 20691A0593 KONDAKAMARLA NAFISA ₹ 13,800.00

27 20691F00E2 BILLURI MAMATHA ₹ 7,200.00

28 20691F0095 PATAN NASREEN ₹ 7,200.00

29 20691F00E8 TALAMARLA PALLAVI ₹ 7,200.00

30 20691F00A2 BANDA PAVANI ₹ 7,200.00

31 20691F0041 MADDIREDY KALPANA ₹ 7,200.00

32 20691F0016 UPPUTHOLLA BHASKAR ₹ 9,000.00

33 20691F0001 DANDI AMARANATH ₹ 7,200.00

34 20691F00D8 SOMAGUTTA JAYANTHI ₹ 7,200.00

35 20691F0039 VENKATARAMANA GALLETE JALAJA ₹ 7,200.00

36 20691F0048 KOTHAREDDYGARI MANIKANTA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00

37 20691F0027 P GANESH BABU ₹ 7,200.00

38 20691F00B7 JANUPAVARIPALLI ROSHAN ZAMEER ₹ 7,200.00

39 17691A0238 KOTHAPALLI KETHAN ₹ 21,500.00

40 18691A0590 KUTTAGOLLA NIHAL ₹ 10,200.00

41 17691A04C3 AKULETY NIKHIL ₹ 15,000.00

42 17691A2531 KOPPARTI NANDINI ₹ 23,500.00

43 17691A2502 K ALIYA ₹ 18,700.00

44 17699A04A8 CHINNAMALLAYYAGARI TEJASWANI ₹ 17,400.00

45 17691A02B2 DAYYAM YOGANJA NEYA REDDY ₹ 17,300.00

46 17691A0308 AITHA ANIL ₹ 14,300.00

47 17691A05G7 CHENNURU VENKATA SAI TEJASWINI ₹ 12,500.00
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48 18695A0508 SIRIGIREDDY YERRAGURAPAGARI TEJASWINI ₹ 22,300.00

49 18691F0053 AVULAPALLI CHINMAYI ₹ 7,200.00

50 17691A04H5 MALLIREDDY SASIKANTH REDDY ₹ 18,500.00

51 17691A0343 BOMMISETTY GANA VENKATA SATISH ₹ 14,300.00

52 17691A04F8 KURUBA SAIHARISH ₹ 14,300.00

53 17699A0515 MUPPALA HARISH RAJU ₹ 14,300.00

54 17691A0520 KACHANA CHANDRIKA ₹ 27,500.00

55 18691F0020 POLEM MOUNIKA ₹ 7,200.00

56 17691A05G6 ANNAPUREDDY VENKATA SAI KUMAR reddy ₹ 12,000.00

57 18691F0047 KOTHAKOTA VANI ₹ 7,200.00

58 18691F0017 PALLA LOHITHA ₹ 7,200.00

59 18691F0051 BALIREDDY GARI YAMINI ₹ 7,200.00

60 17699A0494 P V SRAVANI ₹ 17,400.00

61 17691A04C3 AKULETY NIKHIL ₹ 18,500.00

62 18691F0053 AVULAPALLI CHINMAYI ₹ 12,000.00

63 18691F0047 KOTHAKOTA VANI ₹ 13,200.00

64 18691F0017 PALLA LOHITHA ₹ 13,200.00

65 18691F0051 BALIREDDY GARI YAMINI ₹ 13,200.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 19695A0374 Angadala Dillep Kumar ₹ 20,000.00

2 18695A0222 C.BHARATH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 20,000.00

3 18695A0444 JEEVAN ₹ 20,000.00

4 18695A0440 VINOD KUMAR REDDY ₹ 20,000.00

5 18695A0315 SAI KUMAR REDDY JUTURU ₹ 20,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 I-B.Tech S.R.Sree Lakshmi ₹ 69,800.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 18691A04A1 Singu midhun chowdary ₹ 25,000.00

2 18695A0114 Pathakamuri keerthana ₹ 25,000.00

3 18691A04K6 Y vamsidhar rao ₹ 25,000.00

4 17691A2521 Annamaneni kavya sri ₹ 25,000.00

5 19691A04A3 Manasa.s ₹ 25,000.00

6 19691A05A5 G.neha ₹ 25,000.00

7 19691A0567 Kusuma kavya.c ₹ 25,000.00



Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 18691A04A1 Singu midhun chowdary ₹ 25,000.00

2 18695A0114 Pathakamuri keerthana ₹ 25,000.00

3 18691A04K6 Y vamsidhar rao ₹ 25,000.00

4 17691A2521 Annamaneni kavya sri ₹ 25,000.00

5 19691A04A3 Manasa.s ₹ 25,000.00

6 19691A05A5 G.neha ₹ 25,000.00

7 19691A0567 Kusuma kavya.c ₹ 25,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 17691A02B2 Dayyam yoganja neya reddy ₹ 13,800.00

2 17691A0343 Bommisetty gana venkata satish ₹ 7,800.00

3 17691A0308 Aitha anil ₹ 7,800.00

4 17699A04B7 Konduru vinodkumarraju ₹ 7,800.00

5 17691A0277 Katari rohith kumar ₹ 13,800.00

6 17691A04F8 Kuruba saiharish ₹ 7,800.00

7 17691A2502 K.aliya ₹ 10,200.00

8 17691A2531 Kopparthi nandini ₹ 17,400.00

9 18691F0017 Palla lohitha ₹ 7,200.00

10 17699A0490 Peddavandla sindhuja reddy ₹ 9,000.00

11 18691F0020 Polem mounika ₹ 7,200.00

12 18691F0047 Kothakota vani ₹ 7,200.00

13 18699F0076 Peddathimma reddi gari reddisravanthi ₹ 13,200.00

14 18699F0079 Mundla rohini ₹ 13,200.00

15 18699F0042 Devarinti lavanya ₹ 13,200.00

16 17699A0496 Ramineni sravani ₹ 9,000.00

17 17691A0382 Rayavaram koushik ₹ 16,200.00

18 17691A0160 Shaik wafaur rahman ₹ 9,000.00

19 17699A0494 P v sravani ₹ 17,400.00

20 17691A0227 Munipalli hariprasad ₹ 15,000.00

21 17691A0238 Kothapalli kethan ₹ 15,000.00

22 17691A04H5 Mallireddy sasikanth reddy ₹ 15,000.00

23 18691A0590 Kuttagolla nihal ₹ 10,200.00

24 18691F0051 Balireddy gari yamini ₹ 7,200.00

25 18699F0028 Nasanakota himabindu ₹ 14,500.00

26 17699a0481 Nukanboina sai sandhya ₹ 16,200.00

27 18691E00E2 Shaik shabana ₹ 22,000.00

28 18691E00G9 Mummidi suneetha ₹ 22,000.00

29 18691E00G6 Musalanna gari sulochana ₹ 22,000.00

30 16691A05B9 Shaik akheel sheeraz ₹ 25,300.00

31 17691A0520 Kachana chandrika ₹ 14,000.00

32 18695A0508 Sirigireddy yerragurapagari tejaswini ₹ 17,400.00

33 17691A05G7 Chennuru venkata sai tejaswini ₹ 11,400.00

34 18691F0039 Polimeri sunitha ₹ 7,200.00

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

List of Students

Academic Year :2019-2020



35 17691A0147 Yadama sandhya ₹ 17,400.00

36 17699A0515 Muppala harish raju ₹ 7,800.00

37 17691A05G6 Annapureddy venkata sai kumar reddy ₹ 12,000.00

38 17691A0277 Katari rohith kumar ₹ 13,800.00

39 17699A04B7 Konduru vinodkumarraju ₹ 7,800.00

40 17691A0227 Munipalli hariprasad ₹ 15,000.00

41 17691A0238 Kothapalli kethan ₹ 15,000.00

42 17691A0147 Yadama sandhya ₹ 17,400.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 17691A0530 Yeddula Gayathri ₹ 3,600.00

2 17691A0557 t.Lakshmi Prasana ₹ 3,600.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 19695A0374 Angadala dillep kumar ₹ 20,000.00

2 18695A0222 C.bharath kumar reddy ₹ 20,000.00

3 18695A0444 Jeevan ₹ 20,000.00

4 18695A0440 Vinod kumar reddy ₹ 20,000.00

5 18695A0315 Sai kumar reddy juturu ₹ 20,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 18691A0389 Tippavajjula Pradyumna Simha ₹ 20,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 16691A0315 K.chakradhar ₹ 10,000.00

2 16691A0322 P.gouse bava ₹ 10,000.00

3 16691A0337 S.t.khaladar ₹ 10,000.00

4 16691A0365 D.madhusudhan ₹ 10,000.00

5 16691A03C0 S.yusuf ₹ 10,000.00

6 16699A0430 P.indu ₹ 10,000.00

7 16691A0518 P.hareesha ₹ 10,000.00

8 16691A0470 T.mohammad babji ₹ 10,000.00

9 16691A0461 K.lakshmikar reddy ₹ 10,000.00

10 16691A03C0 S.yusuf ₹ 10,000.00

11 16691A0369 Ediga naveen kumar ₹ 10,000.00

12 16691A0392 P.sarath kumar ₹ 10,000.00

13 16691A04C1 J.balaji ₹ 10,000.00

14 16691A0205 S.arshad ali ₹ 10,000.00

15 16691A0329    M.jagadeesh ₹ 10,000.00

16 16691A0518      P.harisha ₹ 10,000.00

17 16695A0343 P.syed hussain ₹ 10,000.00

18 16691A0399 Siva mohan reddy ₹ 10,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 17691A0261 R.Rajeev Reddy ₹ 18,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount



1 18691A04G7 A.Saritha ₹ 25,000.00

2 18691E0066 D.Kiran Kumar Reddy ₹ 25,000.00

3 18695A0437 Nagamalleswara Reddy Putluru ₹ 25,000.00

4 18699A0412 Bharath Simha.V ₹ 25,000.00

5 17691A04J8 Komali Sunanda ₹ 25,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 19691A0358 Jeevan Reddy ₹ 50,000.00

2 19699A0501 Yadati akhil ₹ 50,000.00

3 19691A0456 Kummetha gnaneswari ₹ 50,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 18691A2548 S.Nagalakshmi ₹ 50,000.00

2 18691A0590 Kuttagolla Nihal ₹ 50,000.00

3 19695A0231 Guddeti Thulasi ₹ 50,000.00

4 18691A04G7 Amasa Saritha ₹ 50,000.00

5 17695A0258 Kunda Srinivasulu ₹ 50,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 17699A0555 Kondulu Sweetha ₹ 50,000.00

2 18691A04E9 Y.Rasagnya ₹ 50,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 18691A04E9 Rasagnya Reddy ₹ 15,000.00

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 17691A0151 Uppara Sravani ₹ 66,900.00

2 17691A0133 Kuruba Nandini ₹ 66,900.00

3 17691A0117 Pujari Gayathri ₹ 66,900.00

4 17691A0409 Gannne Anantha ₹ 66,900.00

5 17691A04B4 Bandi Nandini ₹ 66,900.00

6 17691A04I3 Baddela Sony ₹ 66,900.00

7 17691A0445 Ediga Hareesh ₹ 66,900.00

8 17691A0234 Gudise Jayaram ₹ 66,900.00

9 17691A02A7 Gunda Veeranjineyulu ₹ 66,900.00

10 17691A0259 Komati  Naveen Kumar ₹ 66,900.00

11 17691A0258 Kuruba Naresh ₹ 66,900.00

12 17691A0293 Kuruba Sreenivasulu ₹ 66,900.00

13 17691A0271 Kathala Rajani ₹ 66,900.00

14 17691A0260 Katika Nelakanteswara Rao ₹ 66,900.00

15 17691A0393 Bramhasamudram Manoj Kumar Reddy ₹ 66,900.00

16 18691A05A6 Juturu Chinna Rachana ₹ 66,900.00

17 18699A0503 Buddappagari Aswini ₹ 66,900.00

18 18691A0557 Orekanti Jyothi ₹ 66,900.00

19 18691A05B7 Alugunti Sai Divya ₹ 66,900.00

20 18691A0510 Goudacheruvu Ayyapareddy ₹ 66,900.00

21 18691A05G7 Racherlla Vinod Kumar ₹ 66,900.00

22 18691A0597 Patel  Poojitha ₹ 66,900.00

23 18691A04M5 Nimbagal Yerriswamy ₹ 66,900.00

24 18691A0489 Goddumarri Madhuri ₹ 66,900.00



25 18691A0478 Kasigari Kavitha ₹ 66,900.00

26 18691A0465 Pagidireddy Himaja ₹ 66,900.00

27 18699A0484 Guntha Sai Charan ₹ 66,900.00

28 18691A0252 Thandra Nagavani ₹ 66,900.00

29 18691A0344 K Kiran kumar ₹ 66,900.00

30 18691A03A0 Reddy Manoj Sai ₹ 66,900.00

31 19691A0129 Daduluru Phaneendra ₹ 8,900.00

32 19691A05D7 Chalavadi Sai Teja ₹ 8,900.00

33 19691A0515 Majjiga Bharathi ₹ 8,900.00

34 19691A05A0 Kanampalli Nandini ₹ 8,900.00

35 19691A0539 Boya Gireesh ₹ 8,900.00

36 19691A0534 Karanam Ganesh ₹ 8,900.00

37 19691A0578 Yempalaku Madeep ₹ 8,900.00

38 19699A0518 Vardhireddy  Jahnavi ₹ 8,900.00

39 19691A0584 Rachamalla Manogna ₹ 8,900.00

40 19691A0482 Allamraju Kalanjali ₹ 8,900.00

41 19691A04A5 Gavvala Manjula ₹ 8,900.00

42 19691A04D0 Rangam Padmavathi ₹ 8,900.00

43 19691A04C0 Poojana Boyina Narendra ₹ 8,900.00

44 19691A0468 Dasari Hemanth Kumar ₹ 8,900.00

45 19691A04M9 Kundu Venkata Meghana ₹ 8,900.00

46 19691A0494 Pittu Lakshmi ₹ 8,900.00

47 19699A0414 Bhumi reddy Chennakesava Reddy ₹ 8,900.00

48 19691A0233 Nossam Hemalatha ₹ 8,900.00

49 19691A0204 Patan Ameesha ₹ 8,900.00

50 19691A2893 Eggireddy Pranathi ₹ 8,900.00

51 19691A0207 Kayala Aravind Kumar ₹ 8,900.00



Sr

no
Roll No. Student Name Amount

1 18691A04E9 Rasagnya Reddy ₹ 15,000.00
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        Non-Government NGos 

 

 

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount 

1 15691A0102 THIRUNAGARAM ANANTHAIAH ₹ 7,200.00 

2 15691A0149 EDAGUTTA SURESH ₹ 7,800.00 

3 15699A0517 MUKTHAPURAM HASWANTH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

4 15699A0520 MUNIREDDYGARI KALPANA ₹ 7,800.00 

5 15699A0534 KALAKATA NISHITHA R REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

6 15691A05F5 DESIREDDY SWETHA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

7 15691A05G2 CHINNAPAPAKKAGARI VARUN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

8 15691A05G3 KARNAM VARUN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

9 15699A0494 YANDAPALLI SIVA REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

10 15691A05H5 GUYYAPPAGARI YASWANTHSAGAR ₹ 7,200.00 

11 15691A04E8 KOTAKONDA ROHITH KUMAR ₹ 7,800.00 

12 15691A04K5 RAYAVARAM THRIVIKRAM NAIDU ₹ 7,200.00 

13 15691A0361 A.R.JOGINDHAR NAIK ₹ 7,200.00 

14 15691A03B8  PRAVEENKUMAR ₹ 7,200.00 

15 15699A04B4 SOMULA VENKATA RAHUL REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

16 15691A05G6 DWARAM VENKATA ABHINAVAREDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

17 15699A0550 TANAKANTI SRUTHIKA REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

18 15691A0252 BOLLINENI REDDY KUSHAL ₹ 7,800.00 

19 15691A0259 LAKKIREDDY SAI UDAY SHARATH REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

20 15691A0280 NOONI VENKATESULU ₹ 7,200.00 

21 15691A0269 GANDAREDDYGARI SRAVANI ₹ 7,200.00 

22 15691A03C6 MADIGA RAJU ₹ 7,200.00 

23 15699A0541 MADDIRALA ROHITH REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

24 15699A0501 C ABHILASH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

25 15699A04A8 N UMESHWAR REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

26 15691A05E4 B SREENATH REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

27 15699A0537 KADUMURI POORNA CHANDRA REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

28 15699A0543 YANUMALA SAI PAVANKUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

29 15699A0476 KANALA REDDY SUSMITHA ₹ 7,200.00 

30 15691A0399 RAMIREDDYGARI NARENDRA KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

31 15691A0562 KUMMETHA KULLAI REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

32 15699A0455 ARIKA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

33 15691A0558 S P KISHORE KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

34 15691A03C8 NALLABOTHULA RANGA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

35 15699A0440 KUNUTHURU RAKESH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

36 15691A0546 KALIKIRI HARSHITA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

37 15691A0393 KODAGINTI MOHAN REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

38 15691A03C1 GANGIREDDY PURUSHOTTAM REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

39 15691A05B1 VAKKALA REDDY VIKAS ₹ 7,200.00 

40 15699A0444 GANGAPALLI MADHAN MOHAN REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

41 15699A0465 PASALA PRABHAKAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 



        Non-Government NGos 

42 15699A0472 PEDDIREDDY SAIMEGHANA ₹ 7,200.00 

43 15691A0541 YAGAVOLLA HARINATHA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

44 15691A05J8 MAHESH R ₹ 7,200.00 

45 15691A05B0 KOORAPARTHY REDDY LOKESH ₹ 7,200.00 

46 15691A03A2 VENNAPUSA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

47 15691A05C0 LEKIREDDY SAI PRIYANKA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

48 15691A0598 LINGALA PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

49 15691A0594 DASARAPALLI PRANUSHA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

50 15699A0540 RAMISETTI REDDY SHEKAR ₹ 7,200.00 

51 15699A0517 MUKTHAPURAM HASWANTH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

52 15699A0520 MUNIREDDYGARI KALPANA ₹ 7,200.00 

53 15699A0534 KALAKATA NISHITHA R REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

54 15691A05F5 DESIREDDY SWETHA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

55 15691A05G2 CHINNAPAPAKKAGARI VARUN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

56 15691A05G3 KARNAM VARUN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

57 15699A0494 YANDAPALLI SIVA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

58 15699A0541 MADDIRALA ROHITH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

59 15699A0501 C ABHILASH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

60 15699A04A8 N UMESHWAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

61 15691A05E4 B SREENATH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

62 15699A0537 KADUMURI POORNA CHANDRA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

63 15699A0543 YANUMALA SAI PAVANKUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

64 15699A0540 RAMISETTI REDDY SHEKAR ₹ 7,200.00 

65 15699A04B4 SOMULA VENKATA RAHUL REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

66 15691A05G6 DWARAM VENKATA ABHINAVAREDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

67 15699A0550 TANAKANTI SRUTHIKA REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

68 15691A0252 BOLLINENI REDDY KUSHAL ₹ 7,800.00 

69 15691A0259 LAKKIREDDY SAI UDAY SHARATH REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

70 15691A03A2 VENNAPUSA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

71 15691A05C0 LEKIREDDY SAI PRIYANKA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

72 15691A0598 LINGALA PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

73 15691A0594 DASARAPALLI PRANUSHA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

74 15699A0476 KANALA REDDY SUSMITHA ₹ 7,200.00 

75 15691A0399 RAMIREDDYGARI NARENDRA KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

76 15691A0562 KUMMETHA KULLAI REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

77 15699A0455 ARIKA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

78 15691A0558 S P KISHORE KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

79 15691A05B0 KOORAPARTHY REDDY LOKESH ₹ 7,200.00 

80 15691A05B1 VAKKALA REDDY VIKAS ₹ 7,200.00 

81 15699A0444 GANGAPALLI MADHAN MOHAN REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

82 15699A0465 PASALA PRABHAKAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

83 15691A03C8 NALLABOTHULA RANGA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

84 15699A0440 KUNUTHURU RAKESH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

85 15691A0546 KALIKIRI HARSHITA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

86 15691A0393 KODAGINTI MOHAN REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

87 15699A0472 PEDDIREDDY SAIMEGHANA ₹ 7,200.00 



        Non-Government NGos 

88 15691A0541 YAGAVOLLA HARINATHA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



        Non-Government NGos 
 

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount 

1 15691A0558 S P KISHORE KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

2 15691A05B0 KOORAPARTHY REDDY LOKESH ₹ 7,200.00 

3 15691A05B1 VAKKALA REDDY VIKAS ₹ 7,200.00 

4 15699A0444 GANGAPALLI MADHAN MOHAN REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

5 15699A0465 PASALA PRABHAKAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

6 15691A03C8 NALLABOTHULA RANGA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

7 15699A0440 KUNUTHURU RAKESH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

8 15691A0546 KALIKIRI HARSHITA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

9 15691A0393 KODAGINTI MOHAN REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

10 15699A0472 PEDDIREDDY SAIMEGHANA ₹ 7,200.00 

11 15691A0541 YAGAVOLLA HARINATHA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

12 15699A04B4 SOMULA VENKATA RAHUL REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

13 15691A05G6 DWARAM VENKATA ABHINAVAREDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

14 15699A0550 TANAKANTI SRUTHIKA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

15 15691A03C1 GANGIREDDY PURUSHOTTAM REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

16 15699A0494 YANDAPALLI SIVA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

17 15691A05H5 GUYYAPPAGARI YASWANTHSAGAR ₹ 7,200.00 

18 15691A04E8 KOTAKONDA ROHITH KUMAR ₹ 7,200.00 

19 15691A04K5 RAYAVARAM THRIVIKRAM NAIDU ₹ 7,200.00 

20 15691A0361 A.R.JOGINDHAR NAIK ₹ 7,200.00 

21 15691A03B8  PRAVEENKUMAR ₹ 7,200.00 

22 15691A0259 LAKKIREDDY SAI UDAY SHARATH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

23 15691A0280 NOONI VENKATESULU ₹ 7,200.00 

24 15699A04A8 N UMESHWAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

25 15691A05E4 B SREENATH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

26 15699A0537 KADUMURI POORNA CHANDRA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

27 15691A0269 GANDAREDDYGARI SRAVANI ₹ 7,200.00 

28 15691A03C6 MADIGA RAJU ₹ 7,200.00 

29 15699A0541 MADDIRALA ROHITH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

30 15699A0501 C ABHILASH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

31 15691A03C8 NALLABOTHULA RANGA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

32 15699A0440 KUNUTHURU RAKESH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

33 15691A0546 KALIKIRI HARSHITA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

34 15699A0543 YANUMALA SAI PAVANKUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

35 15699A0476 KANALA REDDY SUSMITHA ₹ 7,200.00 

36 15691A0558 S P KISHORE KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

37 15691A0399 RAMIREDDYGARI NARENDRA KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

38 15691A0562 KUMMETHA KULLAI REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

39 15699A0455 ARIKA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

40 15691A0393 KODAGINTI MOHAN REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

41 15691A0102 THIRUNAGARAM ANANTHAIAH ₹ 7,200.00 

42 15691A0149 EDAGUTTA SURESH ₹ 7,200.00 



        Non-Government NGos 

43 15691A05H5 GUYYAPPAGARI YASWANTHSAGAR ₹ 7,200.00 

44 15691A04E8 KOTAKONDA ROHITH KUMAR ₹ 7,200.00 

45 15691A04K5 RAYAVARAM THRIVIKRAM NAIDU ₹ 7,200.00 

46 15691A0280 NOONI VENKATESULU ₹ 7,200.00 

47 14691A0143 REDDYVARI SUJITH KUMAR ₹ 7,200.00 

48 14691A05B7 GOUDCHERUVU SHIVA GANESH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

49 14691A0555 REDDY SHAIK MOHAMMED HUMAIR ₹ 7,200.00 

50 14691A0156 KARNATI SUNKUGARI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

51 15695A0104 PAVAN KUMAR REDDY  YEDDULA ₹ 7,200.00 

52 14699A0514 AVULA VAMSIDHAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

53 14699A0515 VISHNU THEJA REDDY PAPPU ₹ 7,200.00 

54 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 7,200.00 

55 14691A0581 V SAHANA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

56 14691A0284 SUDDABATLAPALLI VISHNUVARDHANREDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

57 15690A0202 KAKANURU HARISHREDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

58 15690A0203 MACHIREDDI KALYAN REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

59 14691A04C7 ARAMADAKA PARTHIVKUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

60 14691A04D9 ADDAGANTI PRUDHVI KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

61 14691A05B7 GOUDCHERUVU SHIVA GANESH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

62 14691A05B8 MARRAKKAGARI SRIKANTH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

63 14691A0277 KATHI UDAY KIRAN REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

64 14691A04C2 KODAMAGANI NITESH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

65 14699A0505 KONDREDDY SAI UMESH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

66 14691A0318 GAJJALA BALU ₹ 7,200.00 

67 14691A0319 SALIMEDU BHANUPRAKASH ₹ 7,200.00 

68 14691A04L7 BHUMIREDDY GOPALA KRISHNA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

69 14699A0406 VARDANA VAMSIDHAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

70 15695A0403 ANILKUMAR REDDY  CHAVVA ₹ 7,200.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



        Non-Government NGos 

  

S.NO Roll No Student Name Amount 

1 15691A0102 THIRUNAGARAM ANANTHAIAH ₹ 52,000.00 

2 15691A0149 EDAGUTTA SURESH ₹ 52,000.00 

3 15691A05H5 GUYYAPPAGARI YASWANTHSAGAR ₹ 52,000.00 

4 15691A04E8 KOTAKONDA ROHITH KUMAR ₹ 49,000.00 

5 15691A04K5 RAYAVARAM THRIVIKRAM NAIDU ₹ 49,000.00 

6 15691A0280 NOONI VENKATESULU ₹ 49,000.00 

7 15691A0269 GANDAREDDYGARI SRAVANI ₹ 93,000.00 

8 15691A03C6 MADIGA RAJU ₹ 93,000.00 

9 15691A0361 A.R.JOGINDHAR NAIK ₹ 93,000.00 

10 15691A03B8  PRAVEENKUMAR ₹ 49,000.00 

11 15695A0104 PAVAN KUMAR REDDY  YEDDULA ₹ 52,000.00 

12 14699A0514 AVULA VAMSIDHAR REDDY ₹ 93,000.00 

13 14699A0515 VISHNU THEJA REDDY PAPPU ₹ 35,000.00 

14 14691A0581 V SAHANA REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

15 14691A0284 SUDDABATLAPALLI VISHNUVARDHANREDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

16 15690A0202 KAKANURU HARISHREDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

17 14691A0156 KARNATI SUNKUGARI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

18 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 35,000.00 

19 15699A0534 KALAKATA NISHITHA R REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

20 15691A05F5 DESIREDDY SWETHA REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

21 15691A05G2 CHINNAPAPAKKAGARI VARUN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

22 15691A05G3 KARNAM VARUN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

23 14691A04C2 KODAMAGANI NITESH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

24 14699A0505 KONDREDDY SAI UMESH REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

25 14691A0318 GAJJALA BALU ₹ 35,000.00 

26 14691A0319 SALIMEDU BHANUPRAKASH ₹ 52,000.00 

27 14691A04L7 BHUMIREDDY GOPALA KRISHNA REDDY ₹ 38,000.00 

28 15691A05H5 GUYYAPPAGARI YASWANTHSAGAR ₹ 35,000.00 

29 15691A04E8 KOTAKONDA ROHITH KUMAR ₹ 35,000.00 

30 15691A04K5 RAYAVARAM THRIVIKRAM NAIDU ₹ 35,000.00 

31 15691A0361 A.R.JOGINDHAR NAIK ₹ 35,000.00 

32 15699A0494 YANDAPALLI SIVA REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

33 15691A03B8  PRAVEENKUMAR ₹ 35,000.00 

34 15699A04B4 SOMULA VENKATA RAHUL REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

35 15691A05G6 DWARAM VENKATA ABHINAVAREDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

36 15699A0550 TANAKANTI SRUTHIKA REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

37 15699A04A8 N UMESHWAR REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

38 15691A05E4 B SREENATH REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

39 15699A0537 KADUMURI POORNA CHANDRA REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

40 15691A0269 GANDAREDDYGARI SRAVANI ₹ 35,000.00 

41 15691A03C6 MADIGA RAJU ₹ 35,000.00 

42 15699A0541 MADDIRALA ROHITH REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

43 15699A0501 C ABHILASH REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 
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44 15695A0417 KESAVA REDDY  PAAPAKKAGARI ₹ 35,000.00 

45 15695A0418 KIRANKUMAR REDDY  A ₹ 35,000.00 

46 15695A0420 KRISHNAVARDHAN REDDY  P ₹ 35,000.00 

47 15695A0216 PAVAN REDDY  DAYALA ₹ 35,000.00 

48 15695A0218 PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY  THODIMA ₹ 35,000.00 

49 15695A0426 MUNI REDDY  GUNDLADURTHI ₹ 35,000.00 

50 15695A0428 PADMANABHA REDDY  KALLURI ₹ 35,000.00 

51 15695A0229 YOGANANDA REDDY  POLIMERA ₹ 35,000.00 

52 14699A0505 KONDREDDY SAI UMESH REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

53 14699A0510 GOPIREDDY SREEKANTH REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

54 15695A0222 REDDY PRASAD  R ₹ 35,000.00 

55 15695A0431 RANGESWARA REDDY  CHINNA RANGA REDDY GARI ₹ 35,000.00 

56 15695A0226 SURYA KUMAR REDDY  NALLAMASU ₹ 35,000.00 

57 14699A0513 PULLAREDDYGARI USHA RANI ₹ 35,000.00 

58 14691A0143 REDDYVARI SUJITH KUMAR ₹ 35,000.00 

59 15695A0412 HAREESH KUMAR REDDY  S ₹ 35,000.00 

60 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 35,000.00 

61 14691A0156 KARNATI SUNKUGARI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 

62 15695A0232 VENKATA SIVA  PRASAD PRADEEP  REDDY  MANDEDDU ₹ 35,000.00 

63 14691A0331 CHANDRAGIRI DILEEP ₹ 35,000.00 

64 14691A0332 Y P ERANNA ₹ 35,000.00 

65 14691A0333 S ESWAR SAI GURU ₹ 35,000.00 

66 14691A0338 KONENI GIREESH ₹ 35,000.00 

67 14699A0406 VARDANA VAMSIDHAR REDDY ₹ 35,000.00 
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Sr 

no 
Roll No. Student Name 

Amount 

1 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 25,000.00 

2 14691A0156 KARNATI SUNKUGARI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 25,000.00 

3 14691A0361 NANDYALA KIRAN KUMAR ₹ 25,000.00 

4 14691A0331 CHANDRAGIRI DILEEP ₹ 25,000.00 

5 14691A0545 ALAKAM KRISHNA SREE GANGA SAGAR ₹ 25,000.00 

6 15695A0417 KESAVA REDDY  PAAPAKKAGARI ₹ 25,000.00 

7 15695A0418 KIRANKUMAR REDDY  A ₹ 25,000.00 

8 14691A0548 THANNIRU MAHESH ₹ 25,000.00 

9 14691A0350 NAKKA HEMANTH ₹ 25,000.00 

10 14691A0351 SHAIK HIDAYATHULLA ₹ 25,000.00 

11 14691A0348 P HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ₹ 25,000.00 

12 14691A0349 PATTAM HEMANTH KUMAR ₹ 25,000.00 

13 14691A0352 GUDURU HRUDAY KUMAR ₹ 25,000.00 

14 14691A0360 JINKA KIRANKUMAR REDDY ₹ 25,000.00 

15 15695A0232 VENKATA SIVA  PRASAD PRADEEP  REDDY  MANDEDDU ₹ 25,000.00 
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Sr 

no 
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1 15699A0517 MUKTHAPURAM HASWANTH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

2 15699A0520 MUNIREDDYGARI KALPANA ₹ 5,000.00 

3 15699A0534 KALAKATA NISHITHA R REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

4 15691A05F5 DESIREDDY SWETHA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

5 15691A05G2 CHINNAPAPAKKAGARI VARUN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

6 15691A05G3 KARNAM VARUN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

7 15699A0494 YANDAPALLI SIVA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

8 15699A0541 MADDIRALA ROHITH REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

9 15699A0501 C ABHILASH REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

10 15699A04A8 N UMESHWAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

11 15691A05E4 B SREENATH REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

12 15699A0537 KADUMURI POORNA CHANDRA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

13 15699A0543 YANUMALA SAI PAVANKUMAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

14 15699A0540 RAMISETTI REDDY SHEKAR ₹ 5,000.00 

15 15699A04B4 SOMULA VENKATA RAHUL REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

16 15691A05G6 DWARAM VENKATA ABHINAVAREDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

17 15699A0550 TANAKANTI SRUTHIKA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

18 15691A0252 BOLLINENI REDDY KUSHAL ₹ 5,000.00 

19 15691A0259 LAKKIREDDY SAI UDAY SHARATH REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

20 15691A03A2 VENNAPUSA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

21 15691A05C0 LEKIREDDY SAI PRIYANKA REDDY ₹ 10,000.00 

22 15691A0598 LINGALA PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 10,000.00 

23 15691A0594 DASARAPALLI PRANUSHA REDDY ₹ 10,000.00 

24 15699A0476 KANALA REDDY SUSMITHA ₹ 5,000.00 

25 15691A0399 RAMIREDDYGARI NARENDRA KUMAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

26 15691A0562 KUMMETHA KULLAI REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

27 15699A0455 ARIKA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

28 15691A0558 S P KISHORE KUMAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

29 15691A05B0 KOORAPARTHY REDDY LOKESH ₹ 5,000.00 

30 15691A05B1 VAKKALA REDDY VIKAS ₹ 5,000.00 

31 15699A0444 GANGAPALLI MADHAN MOHAN REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

32 15699A0465 PASALA PRABHAKAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

33 15691A03C8 NALLABOTHULA RANGA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

34 15699A0440 KUNUTHURU RAKESH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

35 15691A0546 KALIKIRI HARSHITA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

36 15691A0393 KODAGINTI MOHAN REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

37 15691A03C1 GANGIREDDY PURUSHOTTAM REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

38 15699A0472 PEDDIREDDY SAIMEGHANA ₹ 5,000.00 

39 15691A0541 YAGAVOLLA HARINATHA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00 

40 15691A05J8 MAHESH R ₹ 5,000.00 

 

 



        Non-Government NGos 
 

  

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount 

1 14691A0132 Mr.SHAIK RAJAVALI ₹ 50,000.00 

2 14691A04G4 Ms.K.SAI POOJITHA ₹ 50,000.00 

3 14691A0351 Mr.SHAIK HIDAYATHULLA ₹ 50,000.00 

4 14699A0304 Mr.G.ANNA REDDY ₹ 50,000.00 

 

 



Sr 
no 

Roll No. Student Name Amount 

1 15691A0108 RAMIGANI BHARATH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

2 15691A03J6 KOVURI VINAY KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

3 15699A0350 VENKATA SAI KANTH REDDY K ₹ 9,000.00 

4 15691A0364 PAPPIREDDY KISHOREKUMARREDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

5 15691A0430 N V DATTAREYA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

6 15691A0543 NADAVALURU HARISH REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

7 15691A0548 C R HEMANTH REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

8 15691A0411 ERUVARAM ASHOK REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

9 15691A0526 VANKARA DHINESH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

10 15691A0506 IRAGAMREDDY ANUSHA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

11 15691A0518 CHITTEPU CHAKRADHAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

12 15691A0109 MAHADEVAPALLI BHARATH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

13 15691A0227 KAVALAKUNTLA LOKESWAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

14 15691A0103 CHENNA REDDY ANISH REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

15 15691A0422 KRISHNAMAREDDYPALLI BHASKAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

16 15691A0229 ANNAREDDY MANASA ₹ 9,000.00 

17 15691A0259 LAKKIREDDY SAI UDAY SHARATH REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

18 15691A0242 LEKKALA PAVAN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

19 15691A0529 MANDOTI DINESH REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

20 15691A0420 DUDDEYKUNTLA BHARATH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

21 15691A0549 VANIMI REDDY HIMABINDU ₹ 9,000.00 

22 15691A0417 YANAMALA BALA SAI REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

23 15691A0349 MUTRA HARISH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

24 15691A0450 KASI REDDY HARISH KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

25 16695A0231 MOOLI MADANMOHAN REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

26 15691A0339 Y GIRIVARDHAN REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

27 15691A0252 BOLLINENI REDDY KUSHAL ₹ 9,000.00 

28 15691A0427 P CHARANKUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

29 15691A0429 MONDEM CHINNA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

30 15691A0449 CHINTAMREDDY HARISH CHANDRA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

31 15691A0342 KONDREDDY GUNA SEKHAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

32 15691A0372 YERRAPPAREDDY LOKESWAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

33 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 9,000.00 

34 14691A0579 KORAMUTLA REDDY DIVYA ₹ 9,000.00 

35 14691A0542 LEVAKA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

36 14691A0229 GUGGILLA HARSHADEEP REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

37 14691A0574 M PURUSHOTHAMA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

38 14691A0143 REDDYVARI SUJITH KUMAR ₹ 9,000.00 

39 14691A0143 REDDYVARI SUJITH KUMAR ₹ 9,000.00 

40 14691A0511 DODDAMREDDY ASWINI ₹ 9,000.00 

41 14691A0530 BHUMIREDDY HEMANTHKUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

42 14691A0226 ZADDU HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 
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43 14691A0422 YARRAMADDU BHARGAV REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

44 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 9,000.00 

45 14691A0134 B RAVI PRAKASH REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

46 14691A0156 KARNATI SUNKUGARI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

47 14691A04H7 CHALLA SHIRISHA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

48 14691A0581 V SAHANA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

49 14691A0477 KESAMREDDY KARUNAKAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

50 14691A0484 BUSIREDDY LALITHA RANI ₹ 9,000.00 

51 14691A0426 POTHIREDDY Y BHAVYA ₹ 9,000.00 

52 14691A04I7 KESHAM REDDY SRUTHI ₹ 9,000.00 

53 15695A0104 PAVAN KUMAR REDDY  YEDDULA ₹ 9,000.00 

54 14691A0426 POTHIREDDY Y BHAVYA ₹ 9,000.00 

55 14691A0499 KOMMURU MANOHARA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

56 14691A0215 G CHANDANA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

57 14691A0555 PATNAM HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

58 14699A0406 VARDANA VAMSIDHAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

59 14691A0533 BALIREDDYGARI JAYACHANDRA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 
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1 14691A0426 POTHIREDDY Y BHAVYA ₹ 7,200.00 

2 14691A0499 KOMMURU MANOHARA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

3 14691A0215 G CHANDANA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

4 14691A0555 PATNAM HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

5 14699A0406 VARDANA VAMSIDHAR REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

6 14691A0533 BALIREDDYGARI JAYACHANDRA REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

7 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 7,800.00 

8 14691A0579 KORAMUTLA REDDY DIVYA ₹ 7,800.00 

9 14691A0542 LEVAKA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

10 14691A0229 GUGGILLA HARSHADEEP REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

11 14691A0134 B RAVI PRAKASH REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

12 14691A0156 
KARNATI SUNKUGARI PAVAN KUMAR 
REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

13 14691A04H7 CHALLA SHIRISHA REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

14 14691A0581 V SAHANA REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

15 14691A0477 KESAMREDDY KARUNAKAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

16 14691A0484 BUSIREDDY LALITHA RANI ₹ 7,200.00 

17 14691A0426 POTHIREDDY Y BHAVYA ₹ 7,200.00 

18 14691A04I7 KESHAM REDDY SRUTHI ₹ 7,200.00 

19 13691A04B0       NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY  C                               ₹ 7,800.00 

20 13691A0308       ARJUN.  U                                           ₹ 7,800.00 

21 13691A0235       SHAIK TAHEER JAMMALAMADUGU                          ₹ 7,200.00 

22 13691A0451       HARIKA  B                                           ₹ 7,800.00 

23 13691A0307       ARAFATH HUSSAIN  S                                  ₹ 7,800.00 

24 13691A0454       HARISH  P                                           ₹ 7,200.00 

25 13691A0237       SIVA PRASAD NAIDU  G                                ₹ 7,200.00 

26 13691A0233       SASI KUMAR  K                                       ₹ 7,800.00 

27 13691A0234       SHABANA  PATAN                                      ₹ 7,200.00 

28 13691A04K4       SUMIYA.  P                                          ₹ 7,800.00 

29 13691A04K5       SUNIL KUMAR.  L                                     ₹ 7,200.00 

30 13691A04C7       PAVANKUMAR.  K                                      ₹ 7,200.00 

31 13691A04C8       PRATHAP.  K                                         ₹ 7,200.00 

32 13691A04K6       SUPRIYA.  M                                         ₹ 7,800.00 

33 13691A04D0       PRATHYUSHA REDDY  DESAI                             ₹ 7,800.00 

34 13691A04K2       SUMANTH  D                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

35 13691A04K3       SUMASREE  M. S                                      ₹ 7,200.00 

36 13691A04K0       SUDHAKAR NAIDU.  T                                  ₹ 7,200.00 

37 13691A04C9       PRATHIBHA BHARATHI  M. V                            ₹ 7,200.00 

38 13691A04D1       PRATHYUSHA.  V                                      ₹ 7,200.00 

39 13691A0448       HARI PRASAD  K                                      ₹ 7,200.00 

40 13691A0446       GURURAJ  J                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

41 13691A0447       HARI KRISHNA.  A                                    ₹ 7,200.00 
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42 13691A0455       HARISH.  PALLA                                      ₹ 7,200.00 

43 13691A0470       JAYA SHANKAR.  G                                    ₹ 7,200.00 

44 13691A0474       KAUSTUBHA.  A. V                                    ₹ 7,200.00 

45 13691A0475       KAVITHA  J                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

46 13691A04A7       NAGARJUNA  CHENNURI                                 ₹ 7,200.00 

47 13691A04A8       NAGENDRA  D                                         ₹ 7,200.00 

48 13691A0471       JEEVITHA  K                                         ₹ 7,200.00 

49 13691A0472       KALYANI  GUNDLA                                     ₹ 7,200.00 

50 13691A0236       SHIVAKANTH  KAMBOJI                                 ₹ 7,200.00 

51 13691A0452       HARIKA.  Y                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

52 13691A0453       HARISH  K                                           ₹ 7,200.00 

53 13691A04A6       MUNEER BASHA.  G                                    ₹ 7,200.00 

54 13691A0310       ATHIQ AHMED  S. A                                   ₹ 7,200.00 

55 13691A0311       AVINASH  D                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

56 13691A0238       SIVASANKAR RAJU  R                                  ₹ 7,200.00 

57 13691A0240       SRAVANI  INDHIREDDY                                 ₹ 7,200.00 

58 13691A0309       ASHOK KUMAR.  P                                     ₹ 7,200.00 

59 13691A0312       BABA FAKRUDDIN  K                                   ₹ 7,200.00 

60 13691A0241       SREELEKHA.  J                                       ₹ 7,200.00 

61 13691A0473       KARTHIKREDDY.  D                                    ₹ 7,200.00 

62 13691A04A9       NANDINI  CHIRRAYYAGARI                              ₹ 7,200.00 

63 14691A0511 DODDAMREDDY ASWINI ₹ 7,200.00 

64 14691A0530 HEMANTHKUMAR REDDY ₹ 7,200.00 

65 14691A0226 ZADDU HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 

66 14691A0422 YARRAMADDU BHARGAV REDDY ₹ 7,800.00 
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Sr 
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1 12691A0306       ARUNKUMAR. A                                        ₹ 7,200.00 

2 12691A0308       ASHOK REDDY. B                                      ₹ 7,200.00 

3 12691A0316       CHANDRAKANTH  B                                     ₹ 7,200.00 

4 12691A0365       PREM KUMAR. E                                       ₹ 7,200.00 

5 12691A0372       REDDY AHEMED. K                                     ₹ 7,200.00 

6 12691A0373       REDDY KISHORE  B                                    ₹ 7,200.00 

7 12691A0310       BADRINATH. G                                        ₹ 7,200.00 

8 12691A0311       BHANU SWETHA. C                                     ₹ 7,200.00 

9 12691A0368       RAJESH. S                                           ₹ 7,200.00 

10 12691A0371       REDDAIAH YADAV. S                                   ₹ 7,200.00 

11 12691A0313       BHAVANA. K                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

12 12691A0314       BUDDANNA NAIK. M                                    ₹ 7,200.00 

13 12691A0369       RAM BHUPAL REDDY. M                                 ₹ 7,200.00 

14 12691A0370       RANI. S                                             ₹ 7,200.00 

15 12691A0312       BHARAT. G                                           ₹ 7,200.00 

16 12691A0374       RIZWANALI  S                                        ₹ 7,200.00 

17 12691A0309       BABA FAKRUDDIN. K                                   ₹ 7,200.00 

18 12691A0315       CHAITANYA KIRAN. L                                  ₹ 7,200.00 

19 12691A0366       RAJA REDDY. K                                       ₹ 7,200.00 

20 12691A0367       RAJA SEKHAR. C                                      ₹ 7,200.00 

21 13695A0205       DILEEP KUMAR  G                                     ₹ 7,200.00 

22 13695A0206       GANGADHARAM  M                                      ₹ 7,200.00 

23 12691A0441       GOWTHAM REDDY. T                                    ₹ 7,200.00 

24 12691A0442       GOWTHAMI. S                                         ₹ 7,200.00 

25 13695A0209       KAVITHA  D                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

26 12691A0446       HARINADHA REDDY. K                                  ₹ 7,200.00 

27 12691A0444       GURUPRASAD. M                                       ₹ 7,200.00 

28 12691A0477       NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY. K                               ₹ 7,200.00 

29 12691A0443       GUNASEKHAR. M                                       ₹ 7,200.00 

30 12691A0478       NAVEEN. A                                           ₹ 7,200.00 

31 12691A0376       RUPENDRA. E                                         ₹ 7,200.00 

32 12691A04C2       SHABANA BEGUM. S                                    ₹ 7,200.00 

33 12691A04C3       SHALINI. P                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

34 13695A0212       SHAGUFTHA SHEIREEN  S                               ₹ 7,200.00 

35 13695A0213       SUMALATHA  G                                        ₹ 7,200.00 

36 12691A0449       HEMALATHA. R                                        ₹ 7,200.00 

37 12691A0450       HEMALATHA. T                                        ₹ 7,200.00 

38 12691A0445       HARATHI. N                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

39 12691A0481       NOUSHAD. S                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

40 12691A0482       OJESWINI. K                                         ₹ 7,200.00 



        Non-Government NGos 

41 12691A0447       HARSHAVARDHAN. K                                    ₹ 7,200.00 

42 12691A0448       HARSHIYA BANU. K                                    ₹ 7,200.00 

43 12691A0484       PADMAVATHI. N                                       ₹ 7,200.00 

44 12691A0485       PALLAVI. A                                          ₹ 7,200.00 

45 12691A0476       NARAYANA. S                                         ₹ 7,200.00 

46 12691A04B8       SAMBASIVA. G                                        ₹ 7,200.00 

47 13695A0211       SHABROON  K                                         ₹ 7,200.00 

48 13695A0207       HARI CHANDRA REDDY  S                               ₹ 7,200.00 

49 13695A0203       DEVENDRA NAIDU  G                                   ₹ 7,200.00 

50 12691A04C0       SATHEESH KUMAR. K                                   ₹ 7,200.00 

51 12691A04C1       SATHYA. M                                           ₹ 7,200.00 

52 12691A04C5       SINDHU PRIYA. P                                     ₹ 7,200.00 

53 11691A0454       MANI.M                                              ₹ 7,200.00 

54 11691A0479       MEENUGA RAMESH                                      ₹ 7,200.00 

55 12691A04G1       VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY. N                             ₹ 7,200.00 
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S.NO Roll No Student Name 
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1 12691A0373       REDDY KISHORE  B                                    ₹ 35,000.00 

2 12691A0310       BADRINATH. G                                        ₹ 35,000.00 

3 12691A0311       BHANU SWETHA. C                                     ₹ 28,000.00 

4 12691A0368       RAJESH. S                                           ₹ 35,000.00 

5 12691A0371       REDDAIAH YADAV. S                                   ₹ 35,000.00 

6 12691A0313       BHAVANA. K                                          ₹ 28,000.00 

7 12691A0314       BUDDANNA NAIK. M                                    ₹ 35,000.00 

8 12691A0369       RAM BHUPAL REDDY. M                                 ₹ 35,000.00 

9 12691A0370       RANI. S                                             ₹ 35,000.00 

10 12691A0449       HEMALATHA. R                                        ₹ 35,000.00 

11 12691A0450       HEMALATHA. T                                        ₹ 35,000.00 

12 12691A0445       HARATHI. N                                          ₹ 35,000.00 

13 13695A0212       SHAGUFTHA SHEIREEN  S                               ₹ 28,000.00 

14 13695A0213       SUMALATHA  G                                        ₹ 35,000.00 

15 12691A04C3       SHALINI. P                                          ₹ 35,000.00 

16 12691A0482       OJESWINI. K                                         ₹ 35,000.00 

17 12691A0447       HARSHAVARDHAN. K                                    ₹ 35,000.00 

18 12691A04C1       SATHYA. M                                           ₹ 35,000.00 

19 12691A04C5       SINDHU PRIYA. P                                     ₹ 35,000.00 

20 11691A0454       MANI.M                                              ₹ 35,000.00 

21 13695A0203       DEVENDRA NAIDU  G                                   ₹ 28,000.00 

22 12691A04C0       SATHEESH KUMAR. K                                   ₹ 35,000.00 

23 12691A0481       NOUSHAD. S                                          ₹ 35,000.00 

24 12691A0448       HARSHIYA BANU. K                                    ₹ 35,000.00 

25 11691A0479       MEENUGA RAMESH                                      ₹ 35,000.00 

26 12691A04G1       VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY. N                             ₹ 35,000.00 

27 12691A0484       PADMAVATHI. N                                       ₹ 28,000.00 

28 12691A0485       PALLAVI. A                                          ₹ 35,000.00 

29 12691A0444       GURUPRASAD. M                                       ₹ 35,000.00 

30 12691A0477       NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY. K                               ₹ 28,000.00 

31 13695A0209       KAVITHA  D                                          ₹ 35,000.00 

32 13695A0211       SHABROON  K                                         ₹ 35,000.00 

33 13695A0207       HARI CHANDRA REDDY  S                               ₹ 35,000.00 

34 13695A0206       GANGADHARAM  M                                      ₹ 35,000.00 

35 12691A0441       GOWTHAM REDDY. T                                    ₹ 35,000.00 

36 12691A0446       HARINADHA REDDY. K                                  ₹ 35,000.00 

37 12691A0315       CHAITANYA KIRAN. L                                  ₹ 35,000.00 

38 12691A0366       RAJA REDDY. K                                       ₹ 35,000.00 

39 12691A0367       RAJA SEKHAR. C                                      ₹ 35,000.00 

40 12691A0443       GUNASEKHAR. M                                       ₹ 35,000.00 



        Non-Government NGos 

41 13695A0205       DILEEP KUMAR  G                                     ₹ 35,000.00 

42 12691A0478       NAVEEN. A                                           ₹ 35,000.00 

43 12691A0312       BHARAT. G                                           ₹ 28,000.00 

44 12691A0374       RIZWANALI  S                                        ₹ 35,000.00 

45 12691A0309       BABA FAKRUDDIN. K                                   ₹ 35,000.00 

46 12691A0376       RUPENDRA. E                                         ₹ 28,000.00 

47 12691A04C2       SHABANA BEGUM. S                                    ₹ 35,000.00 

48 12691A0227       NAVEEN KUMAR. MANUPOTI                              ₹ 35,000.00 

49 13695A0320       SEKHAR.  B                                          ₹ 28,000.00 

50 12691A04E1       SUSMITHASEN. G                                      ₹ 35,000.00 

51 12691A04E2       SWATHI. G                                           ₹ 35,000.00 

52 13695A0319       SATISH.  N                                          ₹ 35,000.00 

53 12691A04D3       SRAVANI. KAMBALA                                    ₹ 35,000.00 

54 12691A04E0       SURESH REDDY. B                                     ₹ 28,000.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



        Non-Government NGos 
 

 

Sr 

no 
Roll No. Student Name 

Amount 

1 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 25,000.00 

2 14691A0156 
KARNATI SUNKUGARI PAVAN KUMAR 
REDDY ₹ 25,000.00 

3 14691A0361 NANDYALA KIRAN KUMAR ₹ 25,000.00 

4 14691A0331 CHANDRAGIRI DILEEP ₹ 25,000.00 

5 14691A0545 ALAKAM KRISHNA SREE GANGA SAGAR ₹ 25,000.00 

6 14691A0348 P HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ₹ 25,000.00 

7 14691A0349 PATTAM HEMANTH KUMAR ₹ 25,000.00 

8 14691A0548 THANNIRU MAHESH ₹ 25,000.00 

9 14691A0350 NAKKA HEMANTH ₹ 25,000.00 

10 14691A0351 SHAIK HIDAYATHULLA ₹ 25,000.00 

11 14691A0348 P HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ₹ 25,000.00 

12 14691A0349 PATTAM HEMANTH KUMAR ₹ 25,000.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sr

no

Amount

1 ₹ 5,000.00

2 ₹ 5,000.00

3 ₹ 5,000.00

4 ₹ 5,000.00

5 ₹ 5,000.00

6 ₹ 5,000.00

7 ₹ 5,000.00

8 ₹ 5,000.00

9 ₹ 5,000.00

10 ₹ 5,000.00

11 ₹ 5,000.00

12 ₹ 5,000.00

13 ₹ 5,000.00

14 ₹ 5,000.00

15 ₹ 5,000.00

16 ₹ 5,000.00

17 ₹ 5,000.00

18 ₹ 5,000.00

19 ₹ 5,000.00

20 ₹ 5,000.00

21 ₹ 10,000.00

22 ₹ 10,000.00

23 ₹ 10,000.00

24 ₹ 5,000.00

25 ₹ 5,000.00

26 ₹ 5,000.00

27 ₹ 5,000.00

28 ₹ 5,000.00

29 ₹ 5,000.00

30 ₹ 5,000.00

31 ₹ 5,000.00

32 ₹ 5,000.00

33 ₹ 5,000.00

34 ₹ 5,000.00

35 ₹ 5,000.00

36 ₹ 5,000.00

37 ₹ 5,000.00

38 ₹ 5,000.00

39 ₹ 5,000.00

40 ₹ 5,000.00

15691A0541 YAGAVOLLA HARINATHA REDDY

15691A05J8 MAHESH R

15691A0393 KODAGINTI MOHAN REDDY

15691A03C1 GANGIREDDY PURUSHOTTAM REDDY

15699A0472 PEDDIREDDY SAIMEGHANA

15691A03C8 NALLABOTHULA RANGA REDDY

15699A0440 KUNUTHURU RAKESH KUMAR REDDY

15691A0546 KALIKIRI HARSHITA REDDY

15691A05B1 VAKKALA REDDY VIKAS

15699A0444 GANGAPALLI MADHAN MOHAN REDDY

15699A0465 PASALA PRABHAKAR REDDY

15699A0455 ARIKA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY

15691A0558 S P KISHORE KUMAR REDDY

15691A05B0 KOORAPARTHY REDDY LOKESH

15699A0476 KANALA REDDY SUSMITHA

15691A0399 RAMIREDDYGARI NARENDRA KUMAR REDDY

15691A0562 KUMMETHA KULLAI REDDY

15691A05C0 LEKIREDDY SAI PRIYANKA REDDY

15691A0598 LINGALA PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY

15691A0594 DASARAPALLI PRANUSHA REDDY

15691A0252 BOLLINENI REDDY KUSHAL

15691A0259 LAKKIREDDY SAI UDAY SHARATH REDDY

15691A03A2 VENNAPUSA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY

15699A04B4 SOMULA VENKATA RAHUL REDDY

15691A05G6 DWARAM VENKATA ABHINAVAREDDY

15699A0550 TANAKANTI SRUTHIKA REDDY

15699A0537 KADUMURI POORNA CHANDRA REDDY

15699A0543 YANUMALA SAI PAVANKUMAR REDDY

15699A0540 RAMISETTI REDDY SHEKAR

15699A0501 C ABHILASH REDDY

15699A04A8 N UMESHWAR REDDY

15691A05E4 B SREENATH REDDY

15691A05G3 KARNAM VARUN KUMAR REDDY

15699A0494 YANDAPALLI SIVA REDDY

15699A0541 MADDIRALA ROHITH REDDY

15699A0534 KALAKATA NISHITHA R REDDY

15691A05F5 DESIREDDY SWETHA REDDY

15691A05G2 CHINNAPAPAKKAGARI VARUN KUMAR REDDY

Roll No. Student Name

15699A0517 MUKTHAPURAM HASWANTH KUMAR REDDY

15699A0520 MUNIREDDYGARI KALPANA



Sr

no

Roll No. Student Name Amount

41 14691A0426 POTHIREDDY Y BHAVYA ₹ 5,000.00

42 14691A0499 KOMMURU MANOHARA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00

43 14691A0215 G CHANDANA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00

44 14691A0555 PATNAM HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY ₹ 5,000.00

45 14699A0406 VARDANA VAMSIDHAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00

46 14691A0533 BALIREDDYGARI JAYACHANDRA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00

47 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 5,000.00

48 14691A0579 KORAMUTLA REDDY DIVYA ₹ 5,000.00

49 14691A0542 LEVAKA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 5,000.00

50 14691A0229 GUGGILLA HARSHADEEP REDDY ₹ 5,000.00

51 14691A0134 B RAVI PRAKASH REDDY ₹ 5,000.00

52 14691A0581 V SAHANA REDDY ₹ 5,000.00

53 13691A0455 NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY C ₹ 5,000.00

54 13691A0470 ARJUN. U ₹ 5,000.00

55 13691A0474 SHAIK TAHEER JAMMALAMADUGU ₹ 5,000.00

56 13691A0475 HARIKA  B ₹ 5,000.00

57 13691A04A7 ARAFATH HUSSAIN  S ₹ 5,000.00

58 13691A04A8 HARISH P ₹ 5,000.00

59 13691A0471 SIVA PRASAD NAIDU G ₹ 5,000.00

60 13691A0472 SASI KUMAR K ₹ 5,000.00

61 13691A0236 SHABANA PATAN ₹ 5,000.00

62 13691A0452 SUMIYA. P ₹ 5,000.00

 

  

Student Name Amount 

1 14691A0132 Mr.SHAIK RAJAVALI ₹ 50,000.00 

2 14691A04G4 Ms.K.SAI POOJITHA ₹ 50,000.00 

3 14691A0351 Mr.SHAIK HIDAYATHULLA ₹ 50,000.00 

4 14699A0304 Mr.G.ANNA REDDY ₹ 50,000.00 

 



        Non-Government NGos 

Sr no Roll No. Student Name Amount 

1 14691A0426 POTHIREDDY Y BHAVYA ₹ 9,000.00 

2 14691A0499 KOMMURU MANOHARA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

3 14691A0215 G CHANDANA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

4 14691A0555 PATNAM HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

5 14699A0406 VARDANA VAMSIDHAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

6 14691A0533 BALIREDDYGARI JAYACHANDRA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

7 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 9,000.00 

8 14691A0579 KORAMUTLA REDDY DIVYA ₹ 9,000.00 

9 14691A0542 LEVAKA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

10 14691A0229 GUGGILLA HARSHADEEP REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

11 14691A0574 M PURUSHOTHAMA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

12 14691A0143 REDDYVARI SUJITH KUMAR ₹ 9,000.00 

13 14691A0143 REDDYVARI SUJITH KUMAR ₹ 9,000.00 

14 14691A0511 DODDAMREDDY ASWINI ₹ 9,000.00 

15 14691A0530 BHUMIREDDY HEMANTHKUMAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

16 14691A0226 ZADDU HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

17 14691A0422 YARRAMADDU BHARGAV REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

18 14691A0150 POREDDY VIJAYA ₹ 9,000.00 

19 14691A0134 B RAVI PRAKASH REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

20 14691A0156 
KARNATI SUNKUGARI PAVAN KUMAR 
REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

21 14691A04H7 CHALLA SHIRISHA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

22 14691A0581 V SAHANA REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

23 14691A0477 KESAMREDDY KARUNAKAR REDDY ₹ 9,000.00 

24 14691A0484 BUSIREDDY LALITHA RANI ₹ 9,000.00 

25 14691A0426 POTHIREDDY Y BHAVYA ₹ 9,000.00 

26 14691A04I7 KESHAM REDDY SRUTHI ₹ 9,000.00 

27 13691A0310       ATHIQ AHMED  S. A                                   ₹ 9,000.00 

28 13691A0311       AVINASH  D                                          ₹ 9,000.00 

29 13691A0238       SIVASANKAR RAJU  R                                  ₹ 9,000.00 

30 13691A0240       SRAVANI  INDHIREDDY                                 ₹ 9,000.00 

31 13691A0309       ASHOK KUMAR.  P                                     ₹ 9,000.00 

32 13691A0312       BABA FAKRUDDIN  K                                   ₹ 9,000.00 

33 13691A0241       SREELEKHA.  J                                       ₹ 9,000.00 

34 13691A0473       KARTHIKREDDY.  D                                    ₹ 9,000.00 

35 13691A04A9       NANDINI  CHIRRAYYAGARI                              ₹ 9,000.00 

36 13691A04B0       NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY  C                               ₹ 9,000.00 

37 13691A0308       ARJUN.  U                                           ₹ 9,000.00 

38 13691A0235       SHAIK TAHEER JAMMALAMADUGU                          ₹ 9,000.00 

39 13691A0451       HARIKA  B                                           ₹ 9,000.00 

40 13691A0307       ARAFATH HUSSAIN  S                                  ₹ 9,000.00 

41 13691A0454       HARISH  P                                           ₹ 9,000.00 



        Non-Government NGos 

42 13691A0237       SIVA PRASAD NAIDU  G                                ₹ 9,000.00 

43 13691A0233       SASI KUMAR  K                                       ₹ 9,000.00 

44 13691A0234       SHABANA  PATAN                                      ₹ 9,000.00 

45 13691A0448       HARI PRASAD  K                                      ₹ 9,000.00 

46 13691A0446       GURURAJ  J                                          ₹ 9,000.00 

47 13691A0447       HARI KRISHNA.  A                                    ₹ 9,000.00 

48 13691A0455       HARISH.  PALLA                                      ₹ 9,000.00 

49 13691A0470       JAYA SHANKAR.  G                                    ₹ 9,000.00 

50 13691A0474       KAUSTUBHA.  A. V                                    ₹ 9,000.00 

51 13691A0475       KAVITHA  J                                          ₹ 9,000.00 

52 13691A04A7       NAGARJUNA  CHENNURI                                 ₹ 9,000.00 

53 13691A04A8       NAGENDRA  D                                         ₹ 9,000.00 

54 13691A0471       JEEVITHA  K                                         ₹ 9,000.00 

55 13691A0472       KALYANI  GUNDLA                                     ₹ 9,000.00 

56 13691A0236       SHIVAKANTH  KAMBOJI                                 ₹ 9,000.00 

57 13691A0452       HARIKA.  Y                                          ₹ 9,000.00 

58 13691A0453       HARISH  K                                           ₹ 9,000.00 

59 13691A04A6       MUNEER BASHA.  G                                    ₹ 9,000.00 

60 13691A04K4       SUMIYA.  P                                          ₹ 9,000.00 

61 13691A04K5       SUNIL KUMAR.  L                                     ₹ 9,000.00 

62 13691A04C7       PAVANKUMAR.  K                                      ₹ 9,000.00 

63 13691A04C8       PRATHAP.  K                                         ₹ 9,000.00 

64 13691A04K6       SUPRIYA.  M                                         ₹ 9,000.00 

65 13691A04D0       PRATHYUSHA REDDY  DESAI                             ₹ 9,000.00 

66 13691A04K2       SUMANTH  D                                          ₹ 9,000.00 

67 13691A04K3       SUMASREE  M. S                                      ₹ 9,000.00 

68 13691A04K0       SUDHAKAR NAIDU.  T                                  ₹ 9,000.00 

69 13691A04C9       PRATHIBHA BHARATHI  M. V                            ₹ 9,000.00 

70 13691A04D1       PRATHYUSHA.  V                                      ₹ 9,000.00 
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